Adopted AMENDMENT NO 2 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for Senate Bill No. 2538

BY: Senator(s) Moffatt

1	Amend line 449, after "inspector" by inserting the following:
2	or a certified professional evaluator
3 4	Amend line 643 by striking " <i>;</i> and " and inserting the following:
5	that includes coverage for product and completed work.
6	Amend by striking the underlined language on lines 644-647.
7	Amend line 770 after "amount" by inserting the following:
8	that includes coverage for product and completed work
9 10	Amend by striking subsection (5) in its entirety on lines 771-774 and renumbering succeeding subsections accordingly.
11 12 13	Amend line 802 after the semicolon by adding the word "and"; and amend line 807 by striking "; and" and inserting the following:
14	that includes coverage for product and completed work.
15 16	Amend by striking paragraph (f) in its entirety on lines 808-811.